
DUNDALK CAFE
WEEKLY SPECIALS

ccbcdiningservices.sodexomyway.com

Hours of Operation:
Mon - Thurs 7:30AM - 3:30PM

Friday 7:30AM - 2:30PM
Sat - Sun Closed

Unit Manager: 
Maria Flanagan x 443 840 3818

General Manager:
Kevin Bethke x 443 354 2825

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Deli: Greek Isle Wrap  

Deli: Greek Isle Wrap  

$6.99

$6.99
$7.99

$6.49
$6.99

$8.99
$3.39/4.50

$3.39/4.50
$3.39/4.50

$3.39/4.50
$6.99
$6.59

Entree: Tuscan Salmon served w/ Mashed Potatoes & Fresh Broccoli 

Entree: Roasted Jerk Pork served with Yellow Rice & Cabbage

Soup: Chef's Choice
            Chicken Noodle Soup

Soup: Chef's Choice
            Buttery Tomato Soup

Pizza:  Chicken Primavera Pasta Bake

Pizza: Penne Pasta w/ Blackened Chicken & Peas in a Parmesan Sauce

Entree: Tandori Chicken served w/ Jasmine rice & Vegetable Medley
Soup: Chef's Choice
             Italian Wedding Soup
Pizza: Spaghetti & Meatballs - INFLATION BEATER MEAL
Deli: Greek Isle Wrap 

$6.99
$7.99
$3.39/4.50
$3.39/4.50
$4.99
$6.59

Grill: Teriyaki Chicken Wrap w/ side of reg fries

Grill: Teriyaki Chicken Wrap w/ side of reg fries

Grill:  Teriyaki Chicken Wrap w/ side of reg fries

Entree: Pit Beef & Pit Turkey 
Soup: Chef's Choice
             Vegetable  Soup
Pizza: Cajun Stuffed Shells served with Garlic bread
Deli: Greek Isle Wrap 

$6.99
$9.00 Sandwich only- $11.00 Combo 

$3.39/4.50
$3.39/4.50
$6.99
$6.59

Grill: Teriyaki Chicken Wrap w/ side of reg fries

Sept 8th-12th 


