DUNDALK CAFE WEEKLY SPECIALS

Sept 8th-12th

MONDAY

Grill: Teriyaki Chicken Wrap w/ side of reg fries	\$6.99
Entree: Roasted Jerk Pork served with Yellow Rice & Cabbage	\$ 7.99
Soup: Chef's Choice	\$3.39/4.50
Buttery Tomato Soup	\$3.39/4.50
Pizza: Penne Pasta w/ Blackened Chicken & Peas in a Parmesan Sauce	\$6.99
Deli: Greek Isle Wrap	\$6.49



TUESDAY

Grill: Teriyaki Chicken Wrap w/ side of reg fries	\$6.99
Entree: Tuscan Salmon served w/ Mashed Potatoes & Fresh Broccoli	\$8.99
Soup: Chef's Choice	\$3.39/4.50
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$3.39/4.50
Pizza: Chicken Primavera Pasta Bake	\$6.99
Deli: Greek Isle Wrap	\$6.59



WEDNESDAY

Grill: Teriyaki Chicken Wrap w/ side of reg fries	\$6.99
Entree: Tandori Chicken served w/ Jasmine rice & Vegetable Medley	\$7.99
Soup: Chef's Choice	\$3.39/4.50
Italian Wedding Soup	\$3.39/4.50
Pizza: Spaghetti & Meatballs - INFLATION BEATER MEAL	\$4.99
Deli: Greek Isle Wrap	\$6.59



THURSDAY

Grill: Teriyaki Chicken Wrap w/ side of reg fries	\$6.99
Entree: Pit Beef & Pit Turkey	\$9.00 Sandwich only- \$11.00 Combo
Soup: Chef's Choice	\$3.39/4.50
Vegetable Soup	\$3.39/4.50
Pizza: Cajun Stuffed Shells served with Garlic bre	ead \$6.99
Deli: Greek Isle Wrap	\$6.59



Hours of Operation:

Mon - Thurs 7:30AM - 3:30PM Friday 7:30AM - 2:30PM Sat - Sun Closed

Unit Manager:

Maria Flanagan x 443 840 3818 **General Manager:** Kevin Bethke x 443 354 2825

